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Sample Size: 1024 Labour party members
Fieldwork: 3rd - 10th March 2017

Jeremy Corbyn doing... Leadership Vote Membership Lengh EU Ref Vote | 2015 Vote
Total Well Badly Corbyn | Smith Dit? notvote/ | Before Jeremy Corbyn | After Jeremy Corbyn Remain | Leave | Lab Not
Can't remember became leader became leader Lab
Weighted Sample| 1024 508 499 570 352 102 528 496 909 80 | 757 | 267
% % % % % % % % % % % %
Looking at the following Labour MPs, do you
think each of them would make a good or poor
leader of the Labour party were Jeremy Corbyn
to stand down before the next election.
John McDonnell
Would make a very good leader 16 29 3 26 2 4 14 18 14 36 14 21
Would make a fairly good leader 27 40 14 37 15 12 21 33 27 23 | 25 33
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 43 69 17 63 17 16 35 51 41 59 39 54
Would make a fairly poor leader 14 8 20 10 18 19 16 12 15 5 15 9
Would make a very poor leader 24 2 a7 6 56 20 36 12 24 19 | 26 20
TOTAL POOR LEADER 38 10 67 16 74 39 52 24 39 24 41 29
Not sure 7 8 6 8 3 20 6 9 6 12 8 5
Don't know enough about this person to say 12 14 10 13 7 25 8 17 13 5 12 11
Clive Lewis
Would make a very good leader 11 11 12 13 11 2 13 9 11 11 | 10 15
Would make a fairly good leader 29 29 29 27 34 23 27 31 29 18 | 27 34
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 40 40 41 40 45 25 40 40 40 29 37 49
Would make a fairly poor leader 10 9 12 9 15 1 15 5 10 16 | 11 9
Would make a very poor leader 6 7 6 7 7 1 7 5 6 14 7 5
TOTAL POOR LEADER 16 16 18 16 22 2 22 10 16 30 18 14
Not sure 13 13 12 12 11 20 12 14 13 14 14 8
Don't know enough about this person to say = 31 32 29 32 23 53 26 36 31 27 | 31 30
Rebecca Long-Bailey
Would make a very good leader 5 10 1 8 2 0 5 5 5 6 5 7
Would make a fairly good leader 13 17 10 16 10 12 12 15 14 15 | 13 15
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 18 27 11 24 12 12 17 20 19 21 18 22
Would make a fairly poor leader 8 7 9 6 14 1 9 7 8 11 7 10
Would make a very poor leader 9 5 14 6 18 0 14 4 9 12 10 7
TOTAL POOR LEADER 17 12 23 12 32 1 23 11 17 23 17 17
Not sure 14 13 15 13 13 20 12 15 13 20 14 12
Don't know enough about this person to say 50 48 52 52 43 66 47 53 52 37 | 51 49
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Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Male | Female [ 18-39] 40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands [T o | scotiand
South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1024 | 585 | 439 | 387 | 368 | 269 | 694 | 329 222 301 179 274 46

% % % % % % % % % % % % %
Looking at the following Labour MPs, do you
think each of them would make a good or poor
leader of the Labour party were Jeremy Corbyn
to stand down before the next election.
John McDonnell
Would make a very good leader 16 17 15 11 18 21| 14 20 6 20 17 18 23
Would make a fairly good leader 27 26 27 28 24 30| 24 33 24 29 22 32 11
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 43 43 42 39 42 51 38 53 30 49 39 50 34
Would make a fairly poor leader 14 15 12 12 15 15| 16 9 16 11 17 13 18
Would make a very poor leader 24 27 21 23 26 24| 30 13 28 25 23 20 37
TOTAL POOR LEADER 38 42 33 35 41 39 46 22 44 36 40 33 55
Not sure 7 6 9 7 7 7 7 8 11 6 5 7 5
Don't know enough about this person to say 12 9 16 19 10 4 10 17 15 10 16 10 6
Clive Lewis
Would make a very good leader 11 12 11 9 13 13 12 9 8 12 12 13 6
Would make a fairly good leader 29 33 24 33 29 23| 30 27 28 29 28 29 30
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 40 45 35 42 42 36 42 36 36 41 40 42 36
Would make a fairly poor leader 10 12 8 10 9 12 | 10 10 8 9 11 12 13
Would make a very poor leader 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 4 10 6 4 5
TOTAL POOR LEADER 16 18 14 16 16 18 16 17 12 19 17 16 18
Not sure 13 13 12 9 15 14 12 13 16 12 12 12 11
Don't know enough about this person to say = 31 24 40 34 27 31| 29 34 36 28 32 30 34
Rebecca Long-Bailey
Would make a very good leader 5 6 5 4 7 3 6 4 5 6 7 4 2
Would make a fairly good leader 13 16 10 14 13 13| 12 17 12 16 12 15 3
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 18 22 15 18 20 16 18 21 17 22 19 19 5
Would make a fairly poor leader 8 8 8 10 7 7 9 7 7 7 7 11 7
Would make a very poor leader 9 12 6 11 10 6 9 10 8 8 11 11 4
TOTAL POOR LEADER 17 20 14 21 17 13 18 17 15 15 18 22 11
Not sure 14 15 12 11 15 15 14 13 21 11 12 12 20
Don't know enough about this person to say 50 44 59 49 48 55| 51 50 a7 53 52 47 63
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Jeremy Corbyn doing... Leadership Vote Membership Lengh EU Ref Vote | 2015 Vote
Total Well Badly Corbyn | Smith Dit? notvote/ | Before Jeremy Corbyn | After Jeremy Corbyn Remain | Leave | Lab Not
Can't remember became leader became leader Lab
Weighted Sample| 1024 508 499 570 352 102 528 496 909 80 | 757 | 267
% % % % % % % % % % % %
Angela Rayner
Would make a very good leader 8 13 3 11 5 2 7 9 8 5 7 12
Would make a fairly good leader 18 21 16 18 18 20 19 17 18 24 | 19 16
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 26 34 19 29 23 22 26 26 26 29 26 28
Would make a fairly poor leader 9 6 12 7 14 1 10 8 9 7 8 11
Would make a very poor leader 8 8 8 7 10 2 11 5 8 13 8 8
TOTAL POOR LEADER 17 14 20 14 24 3] 21 13 17 20 16 19
Not sure 16 15 17 15 16 17 14 17 15 22 17 13
Don't know enough about this person to say 41 37 44 41 36 58 38 44 42 28 | 41 40
Lisa Nandy
Would make a very good leader 4 3 6 2 9 1 5 3 5 2 5 3
Would make a fairly good leader 14 10 19 8 27 9 15 13 15 11 | 15 12
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 18 13 25 10 36 10 20 16 20 13 20 15
Would make a fairly poor leader 11 10 11 11 13 2 14 7 10 17 11 10
Would make a very poor leader 9 15 3 14 3 0 9 8 9 14 8 10
TOTAL POOR LEADER 20 25 14 25 16 2 23 15 19 31 19 20
Not sure 14 14 15 14 14 20 13 16 14 21 16 10
Don't know enough about this person to say 48 49 46 52 35 69 44 52 48 36 | 46 54
Keir Starmer
Would make a very good leader 17 6 29 8 34 11 21 14 18 8 20 10
Would make a fairly good leader 29 26 32 27 35 23 33 25 29 29 | 28 32
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 46 32 61 35 69 34 54 39 47 37 48 42
Would make a fairly poor leader 7 8 5 9 4 0 8 6 6 9 6 9
Would make a very poor leader 7 11 4 10 4 7 7 8 8 8 7 10
TOTAL POOR LEADER 14 19 9 19 8 7 15 14 14 17 13 19
Not sure 10 12 8 11 7 17 10 10 9 24 11 8
Don't know enough about this person to say 29 36 21 35 17 42 22 37 30 23 129 31
Chuka Umunna
Would make a very good leader 17 4 30 7 31 21 19 14 16 14 | 17 17
Would make a fairly good leader 26 14 38 16 38 34 31 20 26 16 | 29 17
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 43 18 68 23 69 55 50 34 42 30 46 34
Would make a fairly poor leader 15 18 12 17 14 12 15 15 16 14 | 14 18
Would make a very poor leader 24 40 8 37 6 9 20 28 22 43 | 21 32
TOTAL POOR LEADER 39 58 20 54 20 21 35 43 38 57 35 50
Not sure 7 8 4 8 5 7 6 7 7 8 7 4
Don't know enough about this person to say 12 16 8 15 6 17 9 16 13 6 12 12
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Weighted Sample

Angela Rayner
Would make a very good leader
Would make a fairly good leader
TOTAL GOOD LEADER
Would make a fairly poor leader
Would make a very poor leader
TOTAL POOR LEADER
Not sure
Don't know enough about this person to say
Lisa Nandy
Would make a very good leader
Would make a fairly good leader
TOTAL GOOD LEADER
Would make a fairly poor leader
Would make a very poor leader
TOTAL POOR LEADER
Not sure
Don't know enough about this person to say
Keir Starmer
Would make a very good leader
Would make a fairly good leader
TOTAL GOOD LEADER
Would make a fairly poor leader
Would make a very poor leader
TOTAL POOR LEADER
Not sure
Don't know enough about this person to say
Chuka Umunna
Would make a very good leader
Would make a fairly good leader
TOTAL GOOD LEADER
Would make a fairly poor leader
Would make a very poor leader
TOTAL POOR LEADER
Not sure
Don't know enough about this person to say

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Male | Female [18-39 [ 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStof | MidlandS T o, | scotiand
South | Wales
1024 | 585 | 439 | 387 | 368 269 | 694 | 329 | 222 | 301 179 | 274 | 46
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
8 6 10 |8 11 4| 7 9 7 8 8 9 5
18 |21 15 [19 16 20| 16 23| 16 19 14 24 10
26 27 25 27 27 24 23 32 23 27 22 33 15
9 |10 8 |8 12 7|10 6| 11 8 9 9 5
8 |10 6 [8 9 6| 8 8 7 9 8 7 6
17 20 14 16 20 13 18 14 18 17 17 16 11
16 |18 13 |11 19 18| 16 15| 18 14 17 14 18
41 |36 48 | 45 34 45| 42 39| 4 4 44 36 56
4 |5 3|4 5 4]e 1 7 4 3 4 0
14 |17 11 [19 12 10| 14 16| 16 12 15 17 7
18 22 14 23 17 14 20 17 23 16 18 21 7
11 |13 7 |10 12 9|10 12| 9 9 12 13 8
9 8 10 |7 11 9f 9 10| 9 11 10 7 2
20 21 17 17 23 18 19 22 18 20 22 20 10
14 |15 13 |11 17 16| 14 14| 14 14 12 14 23
48 |42 56 | 48 44 53| 48 47| 44 50 48 46 60
17 |19 15 |14 19 21|21 10| 22 16 18 17 8
29 |3 22 |25 29 34|31 25| 24 34 31 24 39
46 53 37 39 48 55 52 35 46 50 49 41 47
7 8 5 |7 8 5| 8 3 5 6 9 7 9
7 8 7 |8 8 6|5 13| 6 6 7 12 2
14 16 12 15 16 11 13 16 11 12 16 19 1
10]8 14 |9 112 11|10 11| 10 8 9 2 1
29 | 23 37 |37 26 23| 25 37| 32 29 27 28 31
17 |19 14 |19 15 15| 19 13| 23 12 21 15 13
26 | 23 30 |25 26 27| 29 19| 26 27 23 28 13
43 42 44 44 41 42 48 32 49 39 44 43 26
15 |17 13 |14 16 16| 13 20| 12 14 17 18 19
24 |27 20 |19 290 24| 22 27| 22 28 21 23 22
39 44 33 33 45 40 35 47 34 42 38 4 4
7 6 7 |3 6 12|86 7 3 7 6 7 21
12 |9 16 [20 9 6|11 14| 15 13 13 9 12
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Jeremy Corbyn doing... Leadership Vote Membership Lengh EU Ref Vote | 2015 Vote
Total Well Badly Corbyn | Smith Dit? notvote/ | Before Jeremy Corbyn | After Jeremy Corbyn Remain | Leave | Lab Not
Can't remember became leader became leader Lab
Weighted Sample| 1024 508 499 570 352 102 528 496 909 80 | 757 | 267
% % % % % % % % % % % %
Dan Jarvis
Would make a very good leader 10 2 19 2 24 6 17 3 11 7 13 3
Would make a fairly good leader 18 10 26 9 31 22 22 14 19 12 | 20 14
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 28 12 45 11 55 28 39 17 30 19 33 17
Would make a fairly poor leader 10 15 6 13 6 7 11 10 10 15 9 14
Would make a very poor leader 12 19 6 20 3 2 10 15 12 19 | 10 20
TOTAL POOR LEADER 22 34 12 33 9 9 21 25 22 34 19 34
Not sure 13 13 12 12 13 16 11 14 12 19 14 8
Don't know enough about this person to say 37 41 31 43 23 a7 29 44 37 28 | 35 41
Tom Watson
Would make a very good leader 3 2 5 2 5 4 5 2 4 0 4 2
Would make a fairly good leader 26 16 37 18 39 30 30 23 27 15 | 28 20
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 29 18 42 20 44 34 35 25 31 15 32 22
Would make a fairly poor leader 23 19 28 20 31 16 25 22 24 21 | 25 20
Would make a very poor leader 28 42 14 41 12 12 25 31 27 48 | 24 39
TOTAL POOR LEADER 51 61 42 61 43 28 50 53 51 69 49 59
Not sure 8 8 8 7 8 16 8 9 8 10 10 5
Don't know enough about this personto say 10 12 8 12 4 23 7 14 11 6 9 13
Jonathan Ashworth
Would make a very good leader 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0
Would make a fairly good leader 10 11 10 9 13 8 13 8 10 10 | 10 12
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 11 12 11 10 14 8 14 9 11 10 12 12
Would make a fairly poor leader 8 8 8 7 11 2 11 5 8 10 8 7
Would make a very poor leader 9 10 8 9 10 2 8 10 9 13 8 10
TOTAL POOR LEADER 17 18 16 16 21 4 19 15 17 23 16 17
Not sure 18 18 18 17 18 24 16 20 17 27 20 14
Don't know enough about this personto say 54 52 55 57 46 64 52 56 55 40 | 52 58
Diane Abbott
Would make a very good leader 5 9 1 8 1 3 4 6 5 6 4 7
Would make a fairly good leader 17 29 4 24 6 13 13 21 17 17 16 19
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 22 38 5 32 7 16 17 27 22 23 20 26
Would make a fairly poor leader 22 24 20 26 16 22 23 21 22 22 | 21 24
Would make a very poor leader 43 18 69 25 74 39 51 35 43 44 | 46 35
TOTAL POOR LEADER 65 42 89 51 90 61 74 56 65 66 67 59
Not sure 7 11 2 10 2 5 6 8 7 6 6 7
Don't know enough about this person to say 7 9 4 8 1 17 4 10 7 4 7 8
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Weighted Sample

Dan Jarvis
Would make a very good leader
Would make a fairly good leader
TOTAL GOOD LEADER
Would make a fairly poor leader
Would make a very poor leader
TOTAL POOR LEADER
Not sure
Don't know enough about this person to say
Tom Watson
Would make a very good leader
Would make a fairly good leader
TOTAL GOOD LEADER
Would make a fairly poor leader
Would make a very poor leader
TOTAL POOR LEADER
Not sure
Don't know enough about this person to say
Jonathan Ashworth
Would make a very good leader
Would make a fairly good leader
TOTAL GOOD LEADER
Would make a fairly poor leader
Would make a very poor leader
TOTAL POOR LEADER
Not sure
Don't know enough about this person to say
Diane Abbott
Would make a very good leader
Would make a fairly good leader
TOTAL GOOD LEADER
Would make a fairly poor leader
Would make a very poor leader
TOTAL POOR LEADER
Not sure
Don't know enough about this person to say

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Male | Female [18-39 [ 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStof | MidlandS T o, | scotiand
South | Wales
1024 | 585 | 439 | 387 | 368 269 | 694 | 329 | 222 | 301 179 | 274 | 46
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
10 122 8 |10 12 9|11 8| 10 9 14 11 4
18 |22 12 [19 18 18| 19 17| 20 16 15 21 21
28 34 20 29 29 27 30 25 30 25 29 32 25
10|11 9 |12 9 9| 9 13| s 14 4 15 8
12 |12 12 [ 9 14 14|12 12| 11 14 13 12 3
22 23 21 21 23 23 21 25 16 28 17 27 11
13 |13 11 |9 14 15|13 11| 15 10 13 10 28
37 | 28 47 |40 33 35|35 39| 39 36 41 32 36
3 3 4 |4 4 3|3 4 3 3 4 4 3
26 | 29 22 |29 23 26| 29 20| 26 22 27 30 25
29 32 26 33 27 29 32 24 29 25 31 34 28
23 | 24 23 |24 23 23| 23 23| 20 23 24 25 33
28 |29 27 |21 33 32|27 30| 30 31 25 27 18
51 53 50 45 56 55 50 53 50 54 49 52 51
8 6 11 | 8 8 10| 8 9 9 9 7 7 10
10]9 13|14 9 6|9 13| 12 11 13 7 10
1 102 1 2 o] 2 o 2 1 3 1 0
1011 9 [12 9 9f 9 12| 12 12 10 7 4
11 12 11 13 11 9 11 12 14 13 13 8 4
8 |10 s |8 7 o 7 11| s 7 8 12 7
9 9 8 [10 9 6| 9 8 8 7 10 11 5
17 19 13 18 16 15 16 19 13 14 18 23 12
18 |20 15 |14 20 20| 19 17| 23 17 14 18 20
54 | 49 61 |54 53 55|55 52| 50 56 55 51 65
5 |4 7 |4 6 4| 4 s 3 6 4 7 6
17 |14 20 [ 20 14 15| 13 24| 13 16 11 25 12
22 18 27 24 20 19 17 32 16 22 15 32 18
22 |22 21 |23 20 22| 23 20| 22 20 31 20 7
43 |50 34 |35 49 48| 50 29 | 54 42 40 35 60
65 72 55 58 69 70 73 49 76 62 71 55 67
7 6 7 | e 7 8|5 10| 5 9 4 7 5
7 |4 11|12 4 3|6 9 4 6 10 7 9
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